High Current Chip Beads, HCC Series
 - 1 of 5 -
Chilisin Electronics Singapore Pte Ltd
C
SE
19, Woodlands Industrial Park E1 #03-07 Singapore 757719
Tel : 65 - 68921191    Fax : 65 - 67606760
Next Back
⇒⇒⇒⇒ General Component Specification
⇒⇒⇒⇒ Tape and Reel
A B
C
D
Ordering Code:
Feature:
Our SMD High Current Chips Beads is specially designed to with
Stand large Currents while providing a means of EMI/RFI
attenuation for electronics products. Its has a full range different
sizes to choose from.
Electrical:
Type A B C  D
HCC - 160808 1.6 ± 0.2 0.8 ± 0.15 0.8 ± 0.15 0.4 ± 0.2
HCC - 201209 2.0 ± 0.2 1.25 ± 0.2 0.9 ± 0.2 0.5 ± 0.3
HCC - 321611 3.2 ± 0.2 1.6 ± 0.2 0.6 ± 0.2 0.5 ± 0.3
HCC - 451616 4.5 ± 0.25 1.6 ± 0.2 1.6 ± 0.2 0.5 ± 0.3
HCC - 453215 4.5 ± 0.25 3.2 ± 0.2 1.5 ± 0.2 0.5 ± 0.3
Dimension in mm:
Part Number Impedance Current
HCC-160808 - Series 11 Ω to 25 Ω 5000 mA to 4000 mA
HCC-201209 - Series 11 Ω to 80 Ω 5000 mA to 4000 mA
HCC-321611 - Series 26 Ω to 90 Ω 6000 mA to 5000 mA
HCC-451616 - Series 60 Ω to 80 Ω 6000 Ma to 5000 mA
HCC-453215 - Series 70 Ω to 120 Ω 6000 mA to 4000 mA
Internal
Material
Type
Size